
 
 

     JOGINDRA CONVENT SCHOOL 

                                       2025-26 
March, 20, 2025 Thursday Beginning of New Session (2025-26) 

March 23, 2025 Sunday Shaheedi Diwas (Holiday) 
April 06, 2025 Sunday Ram Navami (Holiday) 
April 08, 2025 Tuesday Shri Guru Nabha Das Ji Jayanti (Holiday) 
April 10, 2025 Thursday Mahavir Jayanti (Holiday) 
April 12, 2025 Saturday Baisakhi Celebrations 
April 13, 2025 Sunday Baisakhi (Holiday) 
April 14, 2025 Monday Dr. B.R Ambedkar Jayanti (Holiday) 
April 29, 2025 Tuesday Parshuram Jayanti (Holiday) 
April 2025 CISCE Zonal Inter School Activities 

May 2025 
Round -I School Activities (Nursery to Fourth) Poem 
Recitation, Story Telling, Drawing, Calligraphy, Essay 
Writing, Show &Tell, Quiz 

May 2025  Bagless Day 1 & 2 (Sixth to Eighth) 

May 10, 2025 Saturday PTM Before Unit-1 Exams 
May 30, 2025 Friday Sri Guru Arjun Dev Ji's Martyrdom Day (Holiday) 
May 16, 2025 Friday Beginning of Unit-1 Exams 
  

June 1, 2025 Sunday Beginning of Summer Vacations 
July 1, 2025 Tuesday School Recommences 

July 12, 2025 Saturday PTM & Result of Unit-1 Exams 

   July 2025 
Round-I School Activities (Fifth to Ninth& Eleventh ) 
Story Telling, Declamation, Drawing, Calligraphy, 
Essay Writing, Debate, Drama Quiz 

July 2025 Bagless Day 3 & 4 (Sixth to Eight)  

July 31, 2025 Thursday Martydom Day of Udham Singh (Holiday) 
August 09,2025 Saturday Raksha Bandhan (Holiday) 

August 14, 2025 Thursday 
Independence Day/Raksha Bandhan/ Janamastmi 
Celebrations  

August 15, 2025 Friday Independence Day (Holiday) 
August 16, 2025 Saturday Janmashtami (Holiday) 

 

August 2025 

Round - II School Activities (Nursery to Fourth) 

Poem Recitation, Story Telling, Drawing, 

Calligraphy, Essay Writing, Show & Tell, Quiz 

August 2025 Bagless Day 5 & 6 (Sixth to Eighth) 

September 2025 Bagless Day 7 & 8 (Sixth to Eighth) 

September 13, 2025 Saturday PTM Before Mid-Term Exams  

September 18, 2025 Thursday Beginning of Mid-Term Exams 
September 22, 2025 Monday Maharaja Agrasen Jayanti (Holiday) 
September 28, 2025 Sunday Saheed Bhagat Singh Jayanti (Holiday 

October 02, 2025 Thursday 
Gandhi Jayanti (Holiday) 

Dussehra  (Holiday) 
October 07, 2025 Tuesday Maharishi Valmiki Jayanti (Holiday) 
October 09, 2025 Thursday Karwa Chauth  

October 11, 2025 Saturday PTM & Result of Mid-Term Exams 
October 15, 2025 Wednesday Football Trophy Begins  



October 18, 2025 Saturday Athletic Meet (Day 01)  

October 20, 2025 Monday Diwali (Holiday) 
October 21, 2025   Tuesday Athletic Meet (Day 02)  

October 22, 2025 Wednesday Vishwakarma Day (Holiday) 
October 23, 2025   Thursday Bhai Dooj (Holiday) 

  

November 01,2025 Saturday 
Punjab Day (ਕਵਿਤਾ ਉਚਾਰਨ, ਨਾਟਕ, ਭਾਸ਼ਣ, ਵਿਚਾਰ) 
Celebrations 

November 05, 2025 Wednesday Sri Guru Nanak Dev Ji Jayanti (Holiday) 
November 2025 Bagless Day 9 & 10 (Sixth to Eighth) 

 

November 2025 

Round – II School Activities (Fifth to Eleventh) Story 

Telling, Declamation, Drawing, Calligraphy, Essay 

Writing, Debate, Drama, Quiz 

November 08, 2025 Saturday PTM Before Unit –II Exams 
November 14, 2025 Friday Children Day Celebrations 

November 16, 2025 Sunday 
Sardar Kartar Singh Sarabha Ji’s Martyrdom Day  
(Holiday) 

November 25, 2025 Tuesday Sri Guru Teg Bahadur Ji's Martyrdom Day (Holiday) 
November 27, 2025 Thursday Beginning of Unit-II Exams 

December 24, 2025 Tuesday Sehaj Path Bhog / PTM & Results of Unit-II Exams/ 
Edu. Fair 

December 2025 Final Round of Co-Curricular Activities  

December 25, 2025  Thursday Beginning of Winter Vacations 

January 01, 2026 Thursday Re-opening of School 

January 06, 2026 Tuesday Birthday of Shri Guru Gobind Singh Ji (Holiday) 
January 17, 2026 Saturday Pre-Board Exam Beginning 
January 23, 2026 Friday Basant Panchami(Holiday) 
January 24, 2026 Saturday Republic Day Celebration 
January 26, 2026 Monday Republic Day (Holiday) 
February 01, 2026 Sunday Ravidas Jaynti (Holiday) 
February 14, 2026 Saturday PTM Before Final Term Exams 
February 15, 2026 Sunday Maha Shivaratri (Holiday) 
February 21, 2026 Saturday Beginning of Final Term Exams 
February 22, 2026 Sunday Entrance Test for New Session(2026-27) 
March 04, 2026 Wednesday Holi (Holiday) 
March  14, 2026 Saturday Annual Day Prize Distribution  
March 16, 2026 Monday PTM & Results of Final Term Exam 
March 19, 2026 Thursday Beginning of New Session 
 

Note: Amendments can be made as per the Government order.  

 

 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                                                                                               PRINCIPAL  

   S.S DHALIWAL 


